Spur

3344444344443 4d4dd4d4d44dd44d4d4d34d4d4d94d44dd44d494349d4934434494

Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby
Hornby

Hersteller

NR
TT1001AM
TT1001TXSM
TT1002M
TT1002TXSM
TT1004
TT1004TXSM
TT1005
TT3001
TT3002M
TT3003M
TT3004M
TT3004TXSM
TT3005M
TT3005TXSM
TT3006M
TT3006TXSM
TT3007M
TT3007TXSM
TT3008M
TT3008TXSM
TT3009M
TT3009TXSM
TT3010M
TT3010TXSM
TT3011M
TT3011TXSM
TT3012M
TT3012TXSM
TT3013M
TT3013TXSM
TT3014M
TT3014TXSM
TT3015M
TT3016M
TT3016TXSM
TT3017M
TT3017TXSM
TT3018M
TT3018TXSM
TT3019M
TT3019TXSM
TT3020M
TT3020TXSM
TT3021M
TT3021TXSM

Von
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Bis

Baureihe Verwaltung
Class Al Flying Scotsman LNER
Class A1 Flying Scotsman LNER
Class A4 William Whitelaw BR
Class A4 William Whitelaw BR
Intercity HST 125 BR
Intercity HST 125 BR
B4 loco
Class 08
Class 08 DB Schenker
Class 08 GBRf
Class Al Flying Scotsman LNER
Class A1 Flying Scotsman LNER
Class A3 Night Hawk BR
Class A3 Night Hawk BR
Class A3 Trigo BR
Class A3 Trigo BR
Class A4 Mallard LNER
Class A4 Mallard LNER
Class A4 Silver King BR
Class A4 Silver King BR
Class A4 Falcon BR
Class A4 Falcon BR
4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of LMS
4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of LMS
4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR
4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR
4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR
4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR
Class 50 Sir Edward Elgar BR
Class 50 Sir Edward Elgar BR
Class 50 Leviathan BR
Class 50 Leviathan BR
Class 50 Defiance GBRf
Class 66 Cromer Lifeboat GBRf
Class 66 Cromer Lifeboat GBRf
Class 66 DB Schenker
Class 66 DB Schenker
Class 66 Evening Star GBRf
Class 66 Evening Star GBRf
Class 66 David Maidment OBE Colas Rail
Class 66 David Maidment OBE Colas Rail
Class 66 British Rail 1948-1997 BR
Class 66 British Rail 1948-1997 BR
Class 43 BR
Class 43 BR

Micromotor.eu 1 of 2

Loknummer
2550
2550
60004
60004

Normandy

08623
08818
4472

4472

60078
60078
60084
60084
4468

4468

60016
60016
60025
60025
6231

6231

46232
46232
46234
46234
50007
50007
50040
50040
50049
66714
66714
66097
66097
66779
66779
66850
66850
66789
66789
43063
43063

Motor
TT1002/01
TT1002/01
TT1002/01
TT1002/01
TT3021/01
T73021/01

TT3001/01
TT73001/01
TT3001/01
T71002/01
TT1002/01
T71002/01
TT1002/01
T71002/01
TT1002/01
T71002/01
TT1002/01
T71002/01
TT1002/01
T71002/01
TT1002/01
T73010/01
TT3010/01
T73010/01
TT3010/01
T73010/01
TT3010/01
TT73013/01
TT3013/01
TT73013/01
TT3013/01
TT73013/01
TT3016/01
TT3016/01
TT3016/01
TT3016/01
TT3016/01
TT73016/01
TT3016/01
TT3016/01
TT3016/01
TT73016/01
TT3021/01
T73021/01

13D Umbausal V. Motor
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S
THOO1 0812S

in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung
in Entwicklung



3444444944449 44d4934444494

Hornby TT3022M 2023 Class 43 BR 43194 TT3021/01

Hornby TT3022TXSM 2023 Class 43 BR 43194 T73021/01

Hornby TT3023M 2023 Class 43 BR 43187 TT3021/01

Hornby TT3023TXSM 2023 Class 43 BR 43187 T73021/01

Hornby TT3024M 2024 Class J50 BR 68983

Hornby TT3025M 2024 Class J50 BR 2793

Hornby TT3026M 2024 Class J50 BR 68965

Hornby TT3028M 2023 Class 08 BR D3986 TT73001/01 THOO1 0812S
Hornby TT3030M 2025 Class 66 EWS 66 66022 Lafarge Charnwood TT3016/01

Hornby TT3031M 2025 Class 66 Freightliner 66619 Derek W Johnson TT3016/01

Hornby TT3032M 2025 Class 66 GBRf 66725 Sunderland TT3016/01

Hornby TT3033M 2025 Class 08 BR 08817 TT73001/01 THOO1 0812S
Hornby TT3034M 2025 4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of LMS 6233 Duchess of Sutherland  TT3010/01

Hornby TT3035M 2026 Class 37 BR 37408 Loch Rannoch TT3035/01

Hornby TT3036M 2026 Class 37 BR D6700 TT3035/01

Hornby TT3037M 2026 Class 37 EWS 37704 TT73035/01

Hornby TT3037TXSM 2026 Class 37 EWS 37704 TT3035/01

Hornby TT3038M 2025 Terrier SR 14 T73038/01

Hornby TT3039M 2025 Terrier LB&SCR 40 TT3038/01

Hornby TT3040M 2025 Terrier BR 32655 TT73038/01

Hornby TT3041M 2025 Class 50 BR 50016 Barham TT3013/01 in Entwicklung
Hornby TT3042M 2025 Class 50 Network South East 50035 Ark Royal TT3013/01 in Entwicklung
Hornby TT3043M 2025 Class A4 Mallard LNER Nigel Gresley TT1002/01 THOO01 0812S
Hornby TT3057M 2026 Class 37 BR 37086 TT73035/01

Micromotor.eu 2 of 2



