

Spur	Hersteller	NR	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Loknummer	Motor	i3D Umbausatz	V. Motor
TT	Hornby	TT1001AM	2022		Class A1 Flying Scotsman	LNER	2550	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT1001TXSM	2022		Class A1 Flying Scotsman	LNER	2550	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT1002M	2022		Class A4 William Whitelaw	BR	60004	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT1002TXSM	2022		Class A4 William Whitelaw	BR	60004	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT1004			Intercity HST 125	BR		TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT1004TXSM			Intercity HST 125	BR		TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT1005			B4 loco		Normandy			
TT	Hornby	TT3001	2022		Class 08			TT3001/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3002M	2022		Class 08	DB Schenker	08623	TT3001/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3003M	2022		Class 08	GBRf	08818	TT3001/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3004M	2022		Class A1 Flying Scotsman	LNER	4472	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3004TXSM	2022		Class A1 Flying Scotsman	LNER	4472	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3005M	2022		Class A3 Night Hawk	BR	60078	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3005TXSM	2022		Class A3 Night Hawk	BR	60078	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3006M	2022		Class A3 Trigo	BR	60084	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3006TXSM	2022		Class A3 Trigo	BR	60084	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3007M	2022		Class A4 Mallard	LNER	4468	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3007TXSM	2022		Class A4 Mallard	LNER	4468	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3008M	2022		Class A4 Silver King	BR	60016	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3008TXSM	2022		Class A4 Silver King	BR	60016	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3009M	2022		Class A4 Falcon	BR	60025	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3009TXSM	2022		Class A4 Falcon	BR	60025	TT1002/01	TH001	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3010M	2023		4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of LMS		6231	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3010TXSM	2023		4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of LMS		6231	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3011M	2023		4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR		46232	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3011TXSM	2023		4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR		46232	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3012M	2023		4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR		46234	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3012TXSM	2023		4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of BR		46234	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3013M	2024		Class 50 Sir Edward Elgar	BR	50007	TT3013/01	in Entwicklung	
TT	Hornby	TT3013TXSM	2024		Class 50 Sir Edward Elgar	BR	50007	TT3013/01	in Entwicklung	
TT	Hornby	TT3014M	2024		Class 50 Leviathan	BR	50040	TT3013/01	in Entwicklung	
TT	Hornby	TT3014TXSM	2024		Class 50 Leviathan	BR	50040	TT3013/01	in Entwicklung	
TT	Hornby	TT3015M	2024		Class 50 Defiance	GBRf	50049	TT3013/01	in Entwicklung	
TT	Hornby	TT3016M	2023		Class 66 Cromer Lifeboat	GBRf	66714	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3016TXSM	2023		Class 66 Cromer Lifeboat	GBRf	66714	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3017M	2023		Class 66	DB Schenker	66097	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3017TXSM	2023		Class 66	DB Schenker	66097	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3018M	2023		Class 66 Evening Star	GBRf	66779	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3018TXSM	2023		Class 66 Evening Star	GBRf	66779	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3019M	2023		Class 66 David Maidment OBE	Colas Rail	66850	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3019TXSM	2023		Class 66 David Maidment OBE	Colas Rail	66850	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3020M	2023		Class 66 British Rail 1948-1997	BR	66789	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3020TXSM	2023		Class 66 British Rail 1948-1997	BR	66789	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3021M	2023		Class 43	BR	43063	TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3021TXSM	2023		Class 43	BR	43063	TT3021/01		

TT	Hornby	TT3022M	2023	Class 43	BR	43194	TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3022TXSM	2023	Class 43	BR	43194	TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3023M	2023	Class 43	BR	43187	TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3023TXSM	2023	Class 43	BR	43187	TT3021/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3024M	2024	Class J50	BR	68983			
TT	Hornby	TT3025M	2024	Class J50	BR	2793			
TT	Hornby	TT3026M	2024	Class J50	BR	68965			
TT	Hornby	TT3028M	2023	Class 08	BR	D3986	TT3001/01	<b>TH001</b>	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3030M	2025	Class 66	EWS	66 66022 Lafarge Charnwood	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3031M	2025	Class 66	Freightliner	66619 Derek W Johnson	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3032M	2025	Class 66	GBRf	66725 Sunderland	TT3016/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3033M	2025	Class 08	BR	08817	TT3001/01	<b>TH001</b>	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3034M	2025	4-6-2 Princess Coronation - Duchess of	LMS	6233 Duchess of Sutherland	TT3010/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3035M	2026	Class 37	BR	37408 Loch Rannoch	TT3035/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3036M	2026	Class 37	BR	D6700	TT3035/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3037M	2026	Class 37	EWS	37704	TT3035/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3037TXSM	2026	Class 37	EWS	37704	TT3035/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3038M	2025	Terrier	SR	14	TT3038/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3039M	2025	Terrier	LB&SCR	40	TT3038/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3040M	2025	Terrier	BR	32655	TT3038/01		
TT	Hornby	TT3041M	2025	Class 50	BR	50016 Barham	TT3013/01	<b>in Entwicklung</b>	
TT	Hornby	TT3042M	2025	Class 50	Network South East	50035 Ark Royal	TT3013/01	<b>in Entwicklung</b>	
TT	Hornby	TT3043M	2025	Class A4 Mallard	LNER	Nigel Gresley	TT1002/01	<b>TH001</b>	0812S
TT	Hornby	TT3057M	2026	Class 37	BR	37086	TT3035/01		